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NRN
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5786
5945
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JAX, FL SOMOS NOTRA 11-19-17
Pl Call Name Registered Name
1 CAPTAIN CYCLONIC OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN
2 SCRAT SHANNON DOWN ICE AGE
3 RUMOR SHANNON DOWN RUMOR HAS IT
4 FAYDE WILDABOUT FAYDE FROM BLACK
5 CRUISER-P OUTBOATING THE NOTORIOUS PIRATE BLACKBEARD
6 PYRO SHANNON DOWN SPREADS LIKE WILDFIRE
7 Wi JAMMIN'S WII
8 Seger WYNDANCER'S JAMMIN' TO THE FIRE DOWN BELOW
9 TWISTER NITRO'S MAKE MINE WITH A TWIST
10 TYWIN SHANNON DOWN RAINES OF CASTAMERE
11 GHERKIN SHANNON DOWN SWEET GHERKIN
12 MOXIE NITRO'S MAKE MINE MOXIE
13 POPCORN WYNDANCER'S JOLLY TIME
14 GRACY GRACY
15 FLYNN-V FALLOWFIELD HIGH FLYIN' FLYNN
16 YAPSI YAPSI SUPERSONIC
17 TANNER TNT'S RIGHT ON AND GONE
18 C-YA WYNDANCER'S RAPAHANA IT'S TIME TO GO
19 NIKKI-M TREZLAR'S ELECTRIC BUZZ
20 DANNO QUIXANDZ FALSTAFF
21 NYMERIA SHANNON DOWN SAND SNAKE
22 ZERI WINEMALL AZERI
23 FLASH-k QUEENIE'S SUPER HERO THE FLASH
24 TESLA TREZLAR'S THEORY OF MAGNETIC FORCES
25 SPLAT O'RUN-COMET ROAD KILL
Program 1
SEGER,FLASH-K,TESLA,SPLAT
TWISTER,C-YA,ZER],
MOXIE,POPCORN,NIKKI-M,
FAYDE,GRACY, TANNER,

No ok~ wn =

No ok~ wn =

I R N

WIILYAPSI,FLYNN-V,NYMERIA
SCRAT,CRUISER-P,DANNO, TYWIN
CAPTAIN,RUMOR,PYRO,GHERKIN
Program 2
TYWIN,NYMERIA,TESLA,SPLAT
TANNER,NIKKI-M,ZER],
DANNO,FLYNN-V,FLASH-K,
GRACY,POPCORN,C-YA,
CRUISER-P,GHERKIN,PYRO,YAPSI
FAYDE,SEGER,MOXIE, TWISTER
CAPTAIN,RUMOR,SCRAT,WII

Program 3

YAPSI,NYMERIA,ZERI,SPLAT
TYWIN,FLYNN-V,NIKKI-M,
TWISTER,POPCORN,C-YA,
PYRO,GHERKIN,MOXIE,TANNER
CRUISER-P,WII,SEGER,GRACY
CAPTAIN,SCRAT,RUMOR,FAYDE

Starters-25

Owner
PUMPHREY
LYONS
JENKINS
MONTROY
PUMPHREY
AMENDOLA/LYO
KING

KING
HORNER
LYONS
LYONS
HORNER
KING
JENKINS
VERMEULEN
LYONS
GOEDECKE
KING
MURRAY
JENKINS
LYONS
BOLT

KING
MURRAY
BRIGHT

Score
22.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

Bolt
Notes
0/3
315
0/.5
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